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TOWN of MOUNTAIN PARK
2026 Calendar Year
General/Public Works Authority
Schedule of Regular Meetings
2"d MONDAY of EVERY MONTH (Except TUESDAY, October 13™")
January — December

208 W Spruce Street
DATE TIME LOCATION
Monday, January 12, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, February 9, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, March 9, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, April 13, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, May 11, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, June 8, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, July 13, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, August 10, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, September 14, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, November 9, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
Monday, December 14, 2026 7:00 PM Conference Room
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